2024-2025 Wrestling Schedule

Bulloch County Recreation & Parks

For game times, cancellations, etc. visit www.bullochrec.com

**Absolutely NO FOOD OR DRINKS in the Gyms!!!#*

Field Key:
MCES (Mill Creek Elementary School)

Teams:
Blue Team 3. Grey Team

2. White Team

Wednesday, December 18"

TBA Statesboro High School
*$10 Admission for parents, guardians, and spectators — cash only*

10 Coach Lee Hill Blvd. Statesboro, GA

BOE Christmas Break: December 23" — January 6" — No Programming

Tuesday, January 7
5:45pm Blue Team
6:45pm White Team

Thursday, January 9*
5:45pm White Team
6:45pm Grey Team

Tuesday, January 14"
5:45pm Blue Team
6:45pm Grey Team

Thursday, January 16"
5:45pm Blue Team
6:45pm White Team

Tuesday, January 21%
5:45pm White Team
6:45pm Grey Team

Thursday, January 23"

5:45pm Blue Team
6:45pm Grey Team
Tuesday, January 28"
5:45pm Blue Team
6:45pm White Team
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Schedule Continues On Back


http://www.bullochrec.com/

Thursday, January 30"
5:45pm White Team MCES
6:45pm Grey Team MCES

Tuesday, February 4
5:45pm Blue Team MCES
6:45pm Grey Team MCES

Thursday, February 6" (Intersquad Matches — Last Meeting Day)
5:45pm Blue Team / White Team / Grey Team MCES

*Please note that some of the practices will be replaced with Matches once finalized with the other clubs*
*Schedule may be subject to change with any additions of matches or tournaments*



